## University of New Mexico UNM Digital Repository

**UNM News Minute 2001** 

**UNM News Minute** 

6-15-2001

## 2001-06-15 SPECIAL NEWS MINUTE June 15

University of New Mexico Communication and Marketing Department

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalrepository.unm.edu/news minute 2001

## Recommended Citation

 $University of New Mexico Communication and Marketing Department.~"2001-06-15 SPECIAL NEWS MINUTE June 15."~(2001). \\ https://digitalrepository.unm.edu/news_minute_2001/35$ 

This Newsletter is brought to you for free and open access by the UNM News Minute at UNM Digital Repository. It has been accepted for inclusion in UNM News Minute 2001 by an authorized administrator of UNM Digital Repository. For more information, please contact disc@unm.edu.

OPEN FORUMS FOR the three finalists for the position of UNM Vice President for Business and Finance will be held June 19 for Julie C. Weaks, current UNM interim vice president for Business and Finance; June 21 for Scott W. Lewis, associate vice chancellor for Business and Finance/interim vice chancellor for Business and Finance at the University of Nebraska, Lincoln; and June 28 for Dr. James Topping, associate vice president, director of University Budgets and controller for the University System, University of Colorado, Boulder.

http://www.unm.edu/~paaffair/Releases/Jun15vpbusiness.htm

UNM News Minute highlights items of interest to the campus community. UNM News Minute is published weekly during the fall and spring semesters and twice monthly during the summer by UNM's Public Affairs Department. News Minute postings are also available from the Internet at: <a href="http://maillist.unm.edu/archives/newsminute-l.html">http://maillist.unm.edu/archives/newsminute-l.html</a>

To Subscribe: send a blank message to: <a href="mailto:newsminute-l-subscribe-request@unm.edu">newsminute-l-subscribe-request@unm.edu</a> or click on the following link: <a href="mailto:newsminute-l-subscribe-request@unm.edu">mailto:newsminute-l-subscribe-request@unm.edu</a>

To Unsubscribe: send a blank message to: <a href="mailto:newsminute-l-signoff-request@unm.edu">newsminute-l-signoff-request@unm.edu</a> or click on the following link: <a href="mailto:newsminute-l-signoff-request@unm.edu">mailto:newsminute-l-signoff-request@unm.edu</a>